Measurement of Maximum Permissible Exposure －－－－－－－－－－－－－－ 1/2
FCC ID: MSQWL120G, Class II Permissive Change
Training Research Co., Ltd., TEL: 886-2-26935155, Fax: 886-2-26934440
Measurement of Maximum Permissible Exposure
1.  Foreword
In adopt with the Human Exposure IEEE C95.1, and according to the FCC 1.1310. The
Maximum Permissible Exposure (MPE) is obligated to measure in order to prove the safety of
radiation harmfulness to the human body.

CODING RULE
RF PCA 5010 60 I F A B A 01
Type Code Product
Code
PCB
Dimension
(Unit: mm)
Cable
Length
(unit: cm)
Connector
Brand
Type of
Connector Application Packing Customer Project
Walsin RF
Device
PCA: PCB
Antenna
Per 2 digits of
length, width
e.g.: 5010
Length 50mm,
Width 10mm
2 digits for
cable length
e.g.: 60
Length 60cm
I: IPEX
H: Hirose
M: MMCX
F: Female
M: Male
A: 2.4GHz ISM band
B: GSM 900/1800
dual band
L: 2.4/5.2/5.8 GHz
tri-band
B: Bulk
X: SFC
product
—
01~99
series
number
Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 4 of 4                                  Dec., 2003
DIMENSIONS
610±5 mm
450±5 mm
Component A
Component B
連展科技股份有限公司連展科技股份有限公司連展科技股份有限公司連展科技股份有限公司
ADVANCED-CONNECTEK INC.
承承承承        認認認認        書書書書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
貴貴貴貴    公公公公    司司司司
CUSTOMERCUSTOMERCUSTOMERCUSTOMER
產品名稱產品名稱產品名稱產品名稱
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
2.4GHz Dipole Antenna SMA 90-180 Deg
Male RP
客戶料號客戶料號客戶料號客戶料號
CUSTOMER P/NCUSTOMER P/NCUSTOMER P/NCUSTOMER P/N
連展料號連展料號連展料號連展料號
ACON  P/NACON  P/NACON  P/NACON  P/N
ADA06ADA06ADA06ADA06----1K100001K100001K100001K10000
部門確認部門確認部門確認部門確認
DESINGERDESINGERDESINGERDESINGER
工程工程工程工程                    機構機構機構機構     品保品保品保品保
檢送日期檢送日期檢送日期檢送日期
SENDINSENDINSENDINSENDING DATEG DATEG DATEG DATE
核准編號核准編號核准編號核准編號
APPROVAL NO.APPROVAL NO.APPROVAL NO.APPROVAL NO.